Date

08/09/2023
02/10/2023
10/10/2023
12/10/2023

09/11/2023

15/11/2023
16/11/2023

20/11/2023
to
01/12/2023
23/11/2023

27/11.2023
28/11/2023
29/11/2023
04/12/2023
05/12/2023
06/12/2023
12/12/2023

13/12/2023

14/12/2023

15/01/2024
16/01/2024
17/01/2024
18/01/2024

KEY DATES 2023 to 2024 Version 5

BO

CREATIVE, DIGITAL & PERFORMING ARTS

AUTUMN TERM 2023

Time
2.00 to 3.30pm

6.00pm
5.30pm start
5.30pm start

6.00pm start

Time TBC

5.00pm start

Specific Dates TBC

5.00pm start

7.00pm
7.00pm
2.30pm & 7.00pm
7.00pm
7.00pm
2.30pm & 7.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm

5.30pm

Event

Year 10 Industry Showcase

UCAS Conservatoires

Deadline (Year 13)

Key Stage 4 Open Evening
Post-16 Open Evening

Year 11 Information Evening

(Examinations)

Year 10 Geography Trip to Liverpool

(All Groups)

Year 11 Parents' Evening

Year 11 Mock
Examinations

Year 13 Parents' Evening

Year 13 Musical Theatre Show 1

Year 13 Musical Theatre Show 2

Year 10 & Year 11 Music Concert
Year 12 Music Concert

Year 12 Music Concert

SPRING TERM 2024

7.00pm
7.00pm
2.30pm & 7.00pm

5.30pm start

Year 11 Musical Theatre Show

BOA Open Evening

Location
Old Rep Theatre

UCAS
BOA

BOA

BOA
Liverpool

BOA

BOA

Online
(School Cloud)
BOA Theatre

BOA Theatre

BOA Theatre
BOA Theatre

BOA Theatre

BOA Theatre

BOA



Date

29/01/2024
30/01/2024
31/01/2024

31/01/2024
01/02/2024

01/02/2024

06/02/2024
07/02/2024
08/02/2024

12/02/2024
To
14/02/2024

19/02/2024
to
23/02/2024

04/03/2023
05/03/2024
06/03/2024
07/03/2024

07/03/2024

08/03/2024

14/03/2024

18/03/2024
19/03/2024
20/03/2024
21/03/2024
23/03/2024
to
29/03/2024

Time

7.00pm
7.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm

9.00am to 4.15pm

9.00am to 4.15pm

5.00pm start

7.00pm
7.00pm
7.00pm

Times TBC

7.00pm
7.00pm
7.00pm
7.00pm

Times TBC

Times TBC

5.00pm start

7.00pm
7.00pm
7.00pm
7.00pm
Times TBC

BO

CREATIVE, DIGITAL & PERFORMING ARTS

ACADEMY

Event
Year 11 Acting Show

Deadline for Applications to BOA
Deadline for Applications to UCAS
GCSE Music Recording Day (Year
11)

GCSE Music Recording Day

(Year 11)

Year 11 Parents’ Evening

Year 11 Dance Show

History Department: Trip to
Auschwitz in February half term

Aptitude Week

Year 10 Work Experience (offsite)
Year 11 Mock Exams (onsite)

Year 12 Study Leave (offsite)

Year 13 A’ level Mock Exams (onsite)

Year 13 Musical Theatre Show 3

Year 10 Geography Trip to Carding Mill
Valley (Option Block B)

Year 10 Geography Trip to Carding Mill
Valley (Option Block A)

Year 10 Parents’ Evening

Year 13 Dance Showcase

Location
BOA Theatre

BOA
UCAS
BOA

BOA

BOA

BOA Theatre

Poland

BOA

BOA Theatre

Shropshire

Shropshire

BOA

BOA Theatre

Geography Department: Trip to Morocco North Africa

during Easter break



Date

25/03/2024
to
29/03/2024

10/04/2024

11/04/2024

12/04/2024

16/04/2024
17/04/2024
18/04/2024

17/04/2024

23/04/2024
24/04/2024
25/04/2024

30/04/2024

30/04/2024
01/05/2024
02/05/2024

10/05/2024
To
20/06/2024

06/06/2024

17/06/2024

17/06/2024
to
28/06/2024

20/06/2024

24/06/2024

Time
Times TBC

BO

CREATIVE, DIGITAL & PERFORMING ARTS

ACADEMY

Event
BOA Year 13 Trip to New York during
Easter break

SUMMER TERM 2024

5.30pm

5.00pm start

5.30pm

7.00pm
2.15pm & 7.00pm
7.00pm

7.00pm

7.00pm
2.15pm & 7.00pm
7.00pm

6.00pm start

7.00pm
2.15pm & 7.00pm
7.00pm

Specific Dates TBC

6.00pm

Times TBC

Specific Dates TBC

6.30pm for 7.00pm
start

9.00am to 4.15pm
7.00pm

Year 10 Music Performance

Year 12 Parents’ Evening

GCSE Dance Performance

Year 13 Acting Show A

Year 11 CMP + Year 11 & Year 13 Art +
Year 13 GDNM Showcase

Year 13 Acting Show B

Information Evening for new Year 10
Students (September 2024 cohort)

Year 13 Acting Show C

Public Examinations:
A’ Levels and GCSEs

Year 12 Futures & Careers
Evening

Geography Department: Year 12 A’ Level

trip to London

Year 10 Examinations

Year 11 Prom

New Year 10 Induction Day (September

2024 cohort)

Location
USA

BOA Theatre
Online

(School Cloud)
BOA Theatre

Old Rep
Theatre

BOA Atrium,
BOA Theatre

Old Rep
Theatre

BOA Theatre

Old Rep
Theatre

BOA

BOA Theatre

London

BOA

Venue TBC

BOA



Date

24/06/2024
25/06/2024

24/06/2024
25/06/2024

26/06/2024
27/06/2024

02/07/2024

02/07/2024
03/07/2024
04/07/2024

04/07/2024

08/07/2024

10/07/2024

11/07/2024

15/07/2024

16/07/2024
16/07/2024

16/07/2024

15/07/2024
to
17/07/2024

P

Time
7.00pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.00pm

6.00pm start

7.00pm

7.00pm
7.00pm
7.00pm

7.00pm

7.00pm

5.30pm

5.30pm

7.00pm

7.00pm
6.00pm

7.00pm

Times TBC

ACADEMY

Event

Year 10 Dance Show

Year 12 Musical Theatre Showcase

Information Evening for new Year 12

Students (September 2024 cohort)
Year 12 Acting Show 1

Year 12 Dance Show

Year 12 Acting Show 2
Year 12 Acting Show 3
Year 10 Music Showcase
Year 12 Music & Music
Technology Showcase

Year 10 Musical Theatre Show

Year 10 CMP + Year 10 & Year 12
Art + Year 12 GDNM Showcase

Year 10 Acting Show

Geography Department: Year 12
A’ Level Residential to Wales

CREATIVE, DIGITAL & PERFORMING ARTS

Location
BOA Theatre

Old Rep
Theatre

BOA Theatre

Old Rep
Theatre

BOA Theatre

Old Rep
Theatre

Old Rep
Theatre

BOA Theatre

BOA Theatre

Old Rep
Theatre

BOA Atrium,
Lecture
Theatre, TV
Studio

BOA Theatre

Wales, UK



