

1/=1/					
K F A IJ	VIFC	<i>')(\')'2</i>	to 20.) / N	ersion 5
NLI D	AILJ	ZUZJ	10 20	ZH V	EISIOH 3

AUTUMN TERM 2023					
Date	Time	Event	Location		
08/09/2023	2.00 to 3.30pm	Year 10 Industry Showcase	Old Rep Theatre		
02/10/2023	6.00pm	UCAS Conservatoires Deadline (Year 13)	UCAS		
10/10/2023	5.30pm start	Key Stage 4 Open Evening	ВОА		
12/10/2023	5.30pm start	Post-16 Open Evening	ВОА		
09/11/2023	6.00pm start	Year 11 Information Evening (Examinations)	ВОА		
15/11/2023	Time TBC	Year 10 Geography Trip to Liverpool (All Groups)	Liverpool		
16/11/2023	5.00pm start	Year 11 Parents' Evening	ВОА		
20/11/2023 to 01/12/2023	Specific Dates TBC	Year 11 Mock Examinations	ВОА		
23/11/2023	5.00pm start	Year 13 Parents' Evening	Online (School Cloud)		
27/11.2023 28/11/2023 29/11/2023	7.00pm 7.00pm 2.30pm & 7.00pm	Year 13 Musical Theatre Show 1	BOA Theatre		
04/12/2023 05/12/2023 06/12/2023	7.00pm 7.00pm 2.30pm & 7.00pm	Year 13 Musical Theatre Show 2	BOA Theatre		
12/12/2023	5.30pm	Year 10 & Year 11 Music Concert	BOA Theatre		
13/12/2023	5.30pm	Year 12 Music Concert	BOA Theatre		
14/12/2023	5.30pm	Year 12 Music Concert	BOA Theatre		
	SPRING TERM 2024				
15/01/2024 16/01/2024 17/01/2024	7.00pm 7.00pm 2.30pm & 7.00pm	Year 11 Musical Theatre Show	BOA Theatre		
18/01/2024	5.30pm start	BOA Open Evening	ВОА		



CREATIVE, DIGITAL & PERFORMING ARTS ACADEMY

Date	Time	Event	Location
29/01/2024 30/01/2024	7.00pm 7.00pm	Year 11 Acting Show	BOA Theatre
31/01/2024	5.00pm 6.00pm	Deadline for Applications to BOA Deadline for Applications to UCAS	BOA UCAS
31/01/2024	9.00am to 4.15pm	GCSE Music Recording Day (Year 11)	ВОА
01/02/2024	9.00am to 4.15pm	GCSE Music Recording Day (Year 11)	ВОА
01/02/2024	5.00pm start	Year 11 Parents' Evening	BOA
06/02/2024 07/02/2024 08/02/2024	7.00pm 7.00pm 7.00pm	Year 11 Dance Show	BOA Theatre
12/02/2024 To 14/02/2024	Times TBC	History Department: Trip to Auschwitz in February half term	Poland
19/02/2024 to 23/02/2024		Aptitude Week Year 10 Work Experience (offsite) Year 11 Mock Exams (onsite) Year 12 Study Leave (offsite) Year 13 A' level Mock Exams (onsite)	BOA
04/03/2023 05/03/2024 06/03/2024 07/03/2024	7.00pm 7.00pm 7.00pm 7.00pm	Year 13 Musical Theatre Show 3	BOA Theatre
07/03/2024	Times TBC	Year 10 Geography Trip to Carding Mill Valley (Option Block B)	Shropshire
08/03/2024	Times TBC	Year 10 Geography Trip to Carding Mill Valley (Option Block A)	Shropshire
14/03/2024	5.00pm start	Year 10 Parents' Evening	ВОА
18/03/2024 19/03/2024 20/03/2024 21/03/2024	7.00pm 7.00pm 7.00pm 7.00pm	Year 13 Dance Showcase	BOA Theatre
23/03/2024 to 29/03/2024	Times TBC	Geography Department: Trip to Morocco during Easter break	North Africa



CREATIVE, DIGITAL & PERFORMING ARTS ACADEMY

Date	Time	Event	Location		
25/03/2024 to 29/03/2024	Times TBC	BOA Year 13 Trip to New York during Easter break	USA		
	SUMMER TERM 2024				
10/04/2024	5.30pm	Year 10 Music Performance	BOA Theatre		
11/04/2024	5.00pm start	Year 12 Parents' Evening	Online (School Cloud)		
12/04/2024	5.30pm	GCSE Dance Performance	BOA Theatre		
16/04/2024 17/04/2024 18/04/2024	7.00pm 2.15pm & 7.00pm 7.00pm	Year 13 Acting Show A	Old Rep Theatre		
17/04/2024	7.00pm	Year 11 CMP + Year 11 & Year 13 Art + Year 13 GDNM Showcase	BOA Atrium, BOA Theatre		
23/04/2024 24/04/2024 25/04/2024	7.00pm 2.15pm & 7.00pm 7.00pm	Year 13 Acting Show B	Old Rep Theatre		
30/04/2024	6.00pm start	Information Evening for new Year 10 Students (September 2024 cohort)	BOA Theatre		
30/04/2024 01/05/2024 02/05/2024	7.00pm 2.15pm & 7.00pm 7.00pm	Year 13 Acting Show C	Old Rep Theatre		
10/05/2024 To 20/06/2024	Specific Dates TBC	Public Examinations: A' Levels and GCSEs	ВОА		
06/06/2024	6.00pm	Year 12 Futures & Careers Evening	BOA Theatre		
17/06/2024	Times TBC	Geography Department: Year 12 A' Level trip to London	London		
17/06/2024 to 28/06/2024	Specific Dates TBC	Year 10 Examinations	воа		
20/06/2024	6.30pm for 7.00pm start	Year 11 Prom	Venue TBC		
24/06/2024	9.00am to 4.15pm 7.00pm	New Year 10 Induction Day (September 2024 cohort)	ВОА		



CREATIVE, DIGITAL & PERFORMING ARTS ACADEMY

Date	Time	Event	Location
24/06/2024 25/06/2024	7.00pm 7.00pm	Year 10 Dance Show	BOA Theatre
24/06/2024 25/06/2024	7.00pm 7.00pm	Year 12 Musical Theatre Showcase	Old Rep Theatre
26/06/2024 27/06/2024	6.00pm start	Information Evening for new Year 12 Students (September 2024 cohort)	BOA Theatre
02/07/2024	7.00pm	Year 12 Acting Show 1	Old Rep Theatre
02/07/2024 03/07/2024 04/07/2024	7.00pm 7.00pm 7.00pm	Year 12 Dance Show	BOA Theatre
04/07/2024	7.00pm	Year 12 Acting Show 2	Old Rep Theatre
08/07/2024	7.00pm	Year 12 Acting Show 3	Old Rep Theatre
10/07/2024	5.30pm	Year 10 Music Showcase	BOA Theatre
11/07/2024	5.30pm	Year 12 Music & Music Technology Showcase	BOA Theatre
15/07/2024 16/07/2024	7.00pm 7.00pm	Year 10 Musical Theatre Show	Old Rep Theatre
16/07/2024	6.00pm	Year 10 CMP + Year 10 & Year 12 Art + Year 12 GDNM Showcase	BOA Atrium, Lecture Theatre, TV Studio
16/07/2024	7.00pm	Year 10 Acting Show	BOA Theatre
15/07/2024 to 17/07/2024	Times TBC	Geography Department: Year 12 A' Level Residential to Wales	Wales, UK